
 

 
North Star Calendar 

 
 

 
JAN SUMMER SERIES MEET 1 

Saturday 20th January 3pm- 8pm 
Townsville Sports Reserve 

SUNSET MEET 
 

20 
 

FEB SUMMER SERIES MEET 2 
Sunday 4th February 3pm – 8pm 
Townsville Sports Reserve 

 
 

SUMMER SERIES MEET 3 
Saturday 17th February 3pm – 8pm 
Townsville Sports Reserve 

PERMIT MEET 

4  

  

FEB PERMIT MEET 

17  

  

MARCH TOWNSVILLE NORTH STAR SIGN ON DAYS 
Saturday 2nd (10am-12pm) – Sunday 3rd March 
(Online only) Townsville Sports Reserve 

 
ATHLETE & PARENT EDUCATION PROGRAM 
Friday 8th March 6pm 
Townsville Sports Reserve 

 
QUEENSLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS (U/14- OPEN) 
Thursday 14th – Sunday 17th March 
Main Stadium, QSAC, Nathan 

 
TNSAC COMP 1 
Friday 15th March 6pm 
Townsville Sports Reserve 

 
LITTLE ATHLETICS McDONALD’S STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Friday 22nd – Sunday 24th March 
Main Stadium, QSAC, Nathan 

 
TNSAC COMP 2 
Sunday 24th March 3pm 

Townsville Sports Reserve 

CLUB- SIGN ON 

2-3  

  

MARCH APEP MEET 

8  

  

MARCH QLD STATE CHAMPS 

14-17  

  

MARCH CLUB MEET 

15  

  

MARCH LAQ CARNIVAL 

22-24  

  

MARCH SUNDAY ALL-COMERS 
CLUB MEET 

24  

  

APRIL OPEN U20 AUSTRALIAN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS AUSTRALIAN CHAMPS 

11-14 Thursday 11th March – Sunday 14th April 
Adelaide 

 



 

APRIL JUNIOR U14-U18 AUSTRALIAN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS AUSTRALIAN CHAMPS 

15-19 Monday 15th April – Friday 19th April 
Adelaide 

 

 
APRIL TNSAC COMP 3 

Friday 26th April 6pm 
Townsville Sports Reserve 

CLUB MEET 

26  

  

MAY NQ GAMES CARNIVAL 

3-6 Friday 3rd – Monday 6th May 
Cairns 

 

   

MAY TNSAC COMP 4 CLUB MEET 

10 Friday 10th May 6pm 
Townsville Sports Reserve 

 

   

MAY TNSAC COMP 5 CLUB MEET 

17 Friday 17th May 6pm 
Townsville Sports Reserve 

 

   

MAY TNSAC COMP 6 CLUB MEET 

24 Friday 24th May 6pm 
Townsville Sports Reserve 

 

   

MAY MACKAY TRACK AND FIELD CARNIVAL CARNIVAL 

25-26 Saturday 25th – Sunday 26th May 
Mackay Aquatic & Recreation Complex 

 

   

MAY TNSAC COMP 7 CLUB MEET 

31 Friday 31st May 6pm 
Townsville Sports Reserve 

 

   

JUNE LEVEL 2 COACHING COURSE ANQ COACHING EVENT 

1-2 Saturday 1st – Sunday 2nd June 
Townsville Sports Reserve 

 

   

JUNE CAIRNS CORAL COAST TRACK & FIELD CARNIVAL CARNIVAL 

1-2 Saturday 1st – Sunday 2nd June 
Barlow Park, Cairns 

 

   

JUNE OCEANIA ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 

4-8 Tuesday 4th – Saturday 8th June 
Suva, Fiji 

 

   

JUNE TNS COMP 8 CLUB MEET 

7 Friday 7th June 6pm 
Townsville Sports Reserve 

 

   

JUNE FESTIVAL OF ATHLETICS ANQ/CHAMPIONSHIP EVENT 

14-16 Friday 14th – Sunday16th June Townsville 
Sports Reserve 

 



JUNE TNS COMP 9 CLUB MEET 

21 Friday 21st June 6pm 
Townsville Sports Reserve 

 

   

JUNE LITTLE ATHLETICS NORTH QLD WINTER CARNIVAL LAQ CARNIVAL 

22-23 Saturday 22nd – Sunday 23rd June 
Townsville Sports Reserve 

 

   

JULY TNS COMP 10 CLUB MEET 

12 Friday 12th July 6pm 
Townsville Sports Reserve 

 

   

JULY TNS COMP 11 SUNDAY CLUB MEET 

21 Sunday 21st July 3pm 
Townsville Sports Reserve 

 

 
JULY OLYMPIC GAMES OLYMPICS 

26-11 Friday 26th July- Sunday 11th August 
Paris, France 

 

   

AUGUST TNS COMP 12 CLUB MEET 

2 Friday 2nd August 6pm 
Townsville Sports Reserve 

 

   

AUGUST PRIMARY INTERSCHOOL TRACK & FIELD MEET SCHOOL CARNIVAL 

5-9 Monday 5th - Friday 9th August 
Townsville Sports Reserve 

 

   

AUGUST TNS COMP 13 SUNDAY ALL- COMERS MEET 

11 Sunday 11th August 3pm 
Townsville Sports Reserve 

 

   

AUGUST SECONDARY INTERSCHOOL TRACK & FIELD MEET SCHOOL CARNIVAL 

12-16 Monday12th -Friday 16th August 
Townsville Sports Reserve 

 

   

AUGUST TNS COMP 14 ALL-COMERS CLUB MEET 

23 Friday 23rd August 6pm 
Townsville Sports Reserve 

 

   

AUGUST WORLD ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS WORLD CHAMPS 

27-31 Tuesday 27th – Sunday 31st August 
Lima, Peru 

 

   

AUGUST NQ PRIMARY TRACK & FIELD MEET SCHOOL CARNIVAL 

27 Tuesday 27th August 
Townsville Sports Reserve 

 

   

AUGUST NQ SECONDARY TRACK & FIELD MEET SCHOOL CARNIVAL 

29 Thursday 29th August 
Townsville Sports Reserve 

 



   

AUGUST TNS COMP 15 CLUB MEET 

30 Friday 30th August 6pm 
Townsville Sports Reserve 

 

   

SEPT TNS COMP 16 CLUB MEET 

6 Friday 6th September 6pm 
Townsville Sports Reserve 

 

   

SEPT NORTH QUEENSLAND TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS NQ CHAMPS 

27-29 Friday 27th – Sunday 29th September 
Townsville Sports Reserve, Townsville 

 

 

OCT TNS AGM & PRESENTATION - TBC  

6 Saturday 6th September 6pm 
Townsville Sports Reserve 

 

   

OCT QLD PRIMARY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS QLD STATE CHAMPS 

8-10 Tuesday 8th – Wednesday 10th October 
Main Stadium QSAC, Nathan 

 

   

OCT QLD SECONDARY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS QLD STATE CHAMPS 

11-14 Friday 11th – Monday 14th October 
Main Stadium QSAC, Nathan 

 

   

NOV SCHOOL SPORT NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 12Y and UNDER NATIONAL CHAMPS 

28-2 Thursday 28th November – Monday 2nd December 
Sydney Olympic Park Athletic Centre, New South Wales 

 

 


